
 
 

Precision Extended-Height Chair with Footring 
 
 

 
 

   
Black 
(BL) 

Gray 
(GR) 

Black Vinyl 
(BL) 

 
• economical drafting-height chair with durable upholstery 

• one-touch, pneumatic seat height control, manual back height and depth 

adjustment and 4” deep seat cushion 

• five-star, 25” base features dual hooded casters 

• some assembly required 
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3401BL 

Height 
Model Description Range 

Seat 
Height 

Seat 
W x D 

Back 
W x H 

Ship 
Weight 

Price 
Each 

3401BL    Adjustable Footring, Black 42-54" 

3401DG Adjustable Footring, Dark Gray 42-54" 

3406BL   Adjustable Footring, Black Vinyl    42-54" 

23-33" 

23-33" 

23-33" 

173⁄  x 16" 

173⁄  x 16" 

173⁄  x 16" 

161⁄  x 14" 

161⁄  x 14" 

161⁄  x 14" 

32 lbs. 

32 lbs. 

33 lbs. 

$360.00 

360.00 

360.00 

 


