SAFCO

Precision Extended-Height Chair with Footring



• economical drafting-height chair with durable upholstery

- one-touch, pneumatic seat height control, manual back height and depth adjustment and 4" deep seatcushion
- five-star, 25" base features dual hooded casters
- some assembly required

Model	Description	Height Range	Seat Height	Seat W x D	Back W x H	Ship Weight	Price Each
3401BL	Adjustable Footring, Black	42-54"	23-33"	17¾ x 16"	16¼ x 14"	32 lbs.	\$360.00
3401DG	Adjustable Footring, Dark Gray	42-54"	23-33"	17¾ x 16"	16¼ x 14"	32 lbs.	360.00
3406BL	Adjustable Footring, Black Vinyl	42-54"	23-33"	17¾ x 16"	16¼ x 14"	33 lbs.	360.00

